

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Hansen

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 7, line 3, strike "NOT PRICED,".
- 2 Page 7, line 4, strike "PRICED," and substitute "PRICED".
- 3 Page 7, line 23, strike "SPECIFICATION." and substitute "SPECIFICATION
4 REQUIRED BY SUBSECTION (4)(a) OF THIS SECTION.".
- 5 Page 7, lines 26 and 27, strike "THE ELIGIBLE MATERIAL AS ORIGINALLY
6 SPECIFIED." and substitute "AN ALTERNATIVE ELIGIBLE MATERIAL WITH AN
7 ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCT DECLARATION.".
- 8 Page 8, line 1, strike "NOT PRICED,".
- 9 Page 8, line 2, strike "PRICED," and substitute "PRICED".
- 10 Page 8, line 5, strike "WAIVERS" and substitute "THE WAIVERS IT
11 AWARDS".
- 12 Page 11, line 12, strike "(4)(a)" and substitute "(3)(a)".
- 13 Page 11, lines 17 and 18, strike "THE ELIGIBLE MATERIAL AS ORDINALLY
14 SPECIFIED." and substitute "AN ALTERNATIVE ELIGIBLE MATERIAL WITH AN
15 ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCT DECLARATION.".
- 16 Page 11, line 20, strike "PRICED, NOT REASONABLY PRICED," and
17 substitute "REASONABLY PRICED".
- 18 After "MAXIMUM" insert "ACCEPTABLE" on: **Page 6**, line 1; **Page 7**, lines
19 2 and 27; and **Page 8**, line 17.

** ** ** ** **